
11 - 2011
AN902

COIL FRAMING NAILER

 

1

2
3
4

5

6

7

8

10

11

9

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

13

22
21

23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

43

37
38

36

34
33

35 32

42

41

51

48

52

53

54

55
56

57

58

59
60

61

63

64

66

68

70

69

71

65

67

6272

A03

73

74
75

76

94

91

90

89
88

93

84

83
87

86

85 49

47

44

45
46

78

80
81

79

82

95

96

101

102

103

104

105

106

98

50

97

100

99

92



Item No. Type Sub Part No. Description Qty Unit
001 BA00000263 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M8×1.25-16 1 PC.
002 BA00000264 DEFLECTOR 1 PC.
003 BA00000005 RUBBER PAD 1 PC.
004 BA00000265 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M6×1.0-35 4 PC.
005 BA00000352 CAP COMPLETE 1 PC.
006 BA00000353 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 PC.
007 BA00000354 SEAL 1 PC.
008 BA00000355 HD VALVE PISTON 1 PC.
009 BA00000356 O RING 49.4 X 3.1 1 PC.
010 2 BA00000486 O RING64X3.1 1 PC.
011 BA00000357 COLLAR 1 PC.
012 BA00000273 CYLINDER CAP SEAL 1 PC.
013 BA00000358 PISTON RING 1 PC.
014 BA00000359 O RING 45.7X2.62 1 PC.
015 BA00000360 DRIVER UNIT 1 PC.
016 BA00000361 CYLINDER 1 PC.
017 BA00000362 CYLINDER RING 1 PC.
018 BA00000363 O RING 59.4 X 3.1 1 PC.
019 BA00000364 CYLINDER SPACER 1 PC.
020 BA00000280 O RING 84.4 X 3.1 1 PC.
021 BA00000026 O RING 12.42 X 1.78 1 PC.
022 BA00000028 O RING 18.72 X 2.62 1 PC.
023 BA00000027 PLUNGER CAP 1 PC.
024 BA00000036 SPIRAL PINS  40880 2 PC.
025 BA00000030 O RING 5.8X1.9 2 PC.
026 BA00000029 VALVE PLUNGER 1 PC.
027 BA00000031 O RING 8.8X1.9 1 PC.
028 BA00000032 SPRING 1 PC.
029 BA00000033 PLUNGER 1 PC.
030 BA00000034 O RING 3 2 PC.
031 BA00000035 TRIGGER VALVE HEAD 1 PC.
032 BA00000039 TRIGGER UNIT 1 PC.
033 BA00000038 SPIRAL PINS 3-30 1 PC.
034 BA00000038 SPIRAL PINS 3-30 1 PC.
035 BA00000040 TRIGGER UNIT 1 PC.
036 BA00000102 SPRING 1 PC.
037 BA00000038 SPIRAL PINS 3-30 1 PC.
038 BA00000037 SPIRAL PINS 3-22 1 PC.
041 BA00000393 END CAP PT1/4"-19 1 PC.
042 BA00000356 O RING 49.4×3.1 1 PC.
043 BA00000366 GUN BODY UNIT 1 PC.
044 BA00000250 BOLT CAP 1 PC.
045 BA00000245 FLAT WASHER D16×D6.3×T2 1 PC.
046 BA00000265 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M6×1.0-35 1 PC.
047 BA00000387 O RING 7.8×1.9 1 PC.
048 BA00000290 O RING 63.17×2.62 1 PC.
049 BA00000388 BUMPER 1 PC.
050 BA00000250 BOLT CAP 1 PC.
051 BA00000289 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M6×1.0-38 1 PC.
052 BA00000367 NOSE PIECE 1 PC.
053 BA00000292 HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT M8×1.25-25 4 PC.
054 BA00000293 O RING 9.8×2.4 1 PC.
055 BA00000368 FEED PISTON 1 PC.
056 BA00000295 O RING 20.8×2.4 1 PC.
057 BA00000369 PUSHER-SPRING A 1 PC.
058 BA00000296 PUSHER-SPRING A 1 PC.
059 BA00000298 FEED BUMPER 1 PC.

2 MODEL AN902 (Updated:6/20/23)



Item No. Type Sub Part No. Description Qty Unit
060 BA00000299 FEED PISTON CAP 1 PC.
061 BA00000300 C RING 1 PC.
062 BA00000309 DOOR SHAFT PIN 1 PC.
063 BA00000301 DOOR LATCH 1 PC.
064 BA00000370 LATCH SPRING 1 PC.
065 BA00000306 PU RETAINER 1 PC.
066 BA00000371 DOOR 1 PC.
067 BA00000304 PIN 1 PC.
068 BA00000305 PIN NAIL STOP 1 PC.
069 BA00000060 URETHANE RETAINER 1 PC.
070 BA00000306 PU RETAINER 1 PC.
071 BA00000373 NAIL STOP 1 PC.
072 BA00000375 SAFETY A 1 PC.
073 BA00000083 E RING 1 PC.
074 BA00000081 O RING 1 PC.
075 BA00000317 ADJUST ROD 1 PC.
076 BA00000374 SAFETY A UNIT 1 PC.
078 BA00000060 URETHANE RETAINER 1 PC.
079 BA00000333 NAIL STOP 1 PC.
080 BA00000335 PIN-NAIL STOP 1 PC.
081 BA00000334 STOPPER FINGER SPRING 1 PC.
082 BA00000333 NAIL STOP 1 PC.
083 BA00000338 FEED FINGER SPRING 1 PC.
084 BA00000337 PIN FEED PISTON 1 PC.
085 BA00000384 FEED FINGER 1 PC.
086 BA00000339 SPIRAL PINS 3×16 1 PC.
087 BA00000306 PU RETAINER 1 PC.
088 BA00000316 SAFETY COVER 1 PC.
089 BA00000077 ADJUST AXLE 1 PC.
090 2 BA00000484 * STOPPER 1 PC.
091 2 BA00000482 * COMPRESSION SPRING 8 1 PC.
092 2 BA00000485 * HOLDER 1 PC.
093 BA00000074 PIN 2.5×10 1 PC.
094 BA00000385 SPRING COVER 1 PC.
095 BA00000342 PROTECTOR WASHER 1 PC.
096 BA00000343 DUST SHIELD PLUG 1 PC.
097 BA00000386 MUZZLE PROTECTOR 1 PC.
098 BA00000379 WASHER 1 PC.
099 BA00000325 SPRING BASE 1 PC.
100 BA00000377 MAGAZINE COMPLETE 1 PC.
101 BA00000326 MAGAZINE SHAFT PIN 1 PC.
102 BA00000306 PU RETAINER 1 PC.
103 BA00000380 PULL SPRING 1 PC.
104 BA00000381 SPACER 1 PC.
105 BA00000329 SPRING BASE A 1 PC.
106 BA00000389 MAGAZINE COVER COMPLETE 1 PC.
107 2 BA00000483 * COMRESSION SPRING 7 1 PC.
108 BA00000487 TRIGGER VALVE ASSEMBLY (added) 1 PC.
108 INC. INC. 21-31

ACCESSORIES
A01 181434-7 OIL SUPPLY 30CC 1 PC.
A02 2 195246-2 SAFETY GOGGLE 1 PC.
A03 BA00000372 PROTECTIVE CASING 1 PC.

3 MODEL AN902 (Updated:6/20/23)



SERVICE CHANGES

1. Change of Stopper, Compression spring 7 and Holder
(T/I# Y06661)

Item No. Description TYPE 1 TYPE 2
90 Stopper BA00000315 BA00000484
91 Compression spring 8 BA00000314 BA00000482
92 Holder BA00000313 BA00000485
107 Compression spring 7 --- BA00000483
Above parts are interchangeable as a set.

Service Change (6/20/23)


	AN902 - PAGE 1
	AN902 (for PB) - UPDATE
	AN902 (forPB
	Service Change


